
TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 202

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN 06:21 AM

025.293ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 06:53 AM

025.292SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 07:02 AM

025.299MCDONOUGH RD & KNOTTY PINE PL 07:10 AM

025.294VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 07:14 AM

025.291LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GLEN ST 07:22 AM

025.289MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 07:33 AM

025.275N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 07:44 AM

025.287N BRIDGE RD & STYROM DR 07:48 AM

025.269DUNAND BLVD & HONDAL CT 07:54 AM

025.288EDGEWATER DR & HILLCREST DR 08:02 AM

025.290HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 08:13 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.04AM OUT 08:43 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 203

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN 07:00 AM

025.307MUNDY'S MILL RD &  CAROLINA DR 07:24 AM

025.298IRON GATE BLVD & LABELLE ST 07:29 AM

025.296IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 07:30 AM

025.297IRON GATE BLVD & CANDLELIGHT RD 07:33 AM

025.254ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 07:37 AM

025.300HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE (BACK STREETS) (3) 07:43 AM

025.303ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 07:46 AM

025.295PALADIN DR & STARLING TR (N) 07:52 AM

025.00CCARNES CROSSING CIR & CARNES CROSSING CIR 08:05 AM

025.056GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 08:09 AM

025.01KFAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 08:12 AM

025.018FAIRFIELD PKWY @ WOODLEAF DR & RADCLIFF PL 08:18 AM

025.XX1FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRFIELD PKWY (R ZANDERS) 08:20 AM

025.022FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRRIDGE CT 08:21 AM

025.3091687 LAKE JODECO RD 08:29 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.04AM OUT 08:45 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 204

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.51AM IN 07:19 AM

025.317CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 07:46 AM

025.318LAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 07:48 AM

025.311CEDAR CREEK RDGE ,30274 & GLENDEVON CT ,30274 07:57 AM

025.310WELLINGTON WAY & WESTMINSTER LN 08:01 AM

025.313LIBERTY LN & INDEPENDENCE DR 08:07 AM

025.302THOMAS DOWN LN & CAMP HILL LN 08:12 AM

025.301CORINTH RD & RIVER MIST DR 08:21 AM

025.304FAYETTEVILLE RD &  HIDEAWAY DR 08:30 AM

025.305BROWN RD & PRISTINE PL 08:32 AM

025.306BROWN RD & SEDGWICK DR 08:35 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.22AM OUT 09:09 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 205

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 07:07 AM

025.168GARNET DR & OHARA DR 07:25 AM

025.1337545 TARA RD @ POINTE CLEAR APTS 07:27 AM

025.3217001 TARA BLVD @ RIVERS EDGE APTS 07:33 AM

025.319ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR WAY - NTZ* 07:40 AM

025.320CHESTNUT LN & RED OAK DR 07:42 AM

025.315269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS. 07:48 AM

025.334HWY 138 &  WINDEREMERE PARK 07:49 AM

025.316HORSESHOE BEND & BRIDLEWOOD WAY 07:53 AM

025.314MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES POINTE 07:58 AM

025.271ASHTON RD & E BOURNE DR (SOUTH) 08:04 AM

025.312FLINT RIVER RD @ FLINT RIVER CROSSING ACC 08:06 AM

025.119MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICA CT 08:13 AM

025.106DIXON RD & DIXON CT 08:15 AM

025.308SOUTH AVE & CLOUD ST 08:20 AM

025.335N MCDONOUGH ST & E MIMOSA DR 08:25 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:43 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 206

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:21 AM

025.325SHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 07:46 AM

025.3241950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PLACE APTS 07:52 AM

025.329FLAT SHOALS RD & ISLEWORTH WAY 08:00 AM

025.327PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 08:02 AM

025.326CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 08:07 AM

025.328CATER CT ,30296 & E FAYETTEVILLE DR ,30296 08:12 AM

025.3321268 KING RD ,30296 08:18 AM

025.333COLLIER RD & FULLER DR 08:20 AM

025.330DELTA DR & COTTAGE PL 08:29 AM

025.021U RIVERDALE RD @ BALDWIN CT 08:31 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:59 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 207

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:16 AM

025.331ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 07:36 AM

025.322ROXBURY DR & PEMROCK CT 07:45 AM

025.323ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/3RD DRIVE 07:56 AM

025.284MOUNT ZION RD @ PARK AT MT ZION APTS 08:00 AM

025.174KING WILLIAM DR & KING JAMES DR 08:03 AM

025.149850 MT ZION RD @ THE WOODS APTS 08:05 AM

025.364BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 08:11 AM

025.365PINE CREEK RD & MORROW RD 08:16 AM

025.391PINERIDGE DR & GREENWOOD WAY 08:22 AM

025.390KENYON RD & SANDERS RD 08:25 AM

025.384PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 08:28 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:40 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 09:04 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 208

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 07:08 AM

025.192SOUTHLAKE PKWY & MARQUIS APTS 07:25 AM

025.1947000 SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE APTS 07:26 AM

025.336SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 07:31 AM

025.338MADDOX RD & LOWELL DR 07:37 AM

025.345KATIE LN & BRETTON DR 07:44 AM

025.344CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 07:49 AM

025.342NEW DALE RD & MOSSWOOD LN 07:52 AM

025.341ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 07:54 AM

025.340BROOKSIDE LN & MEDINA DR - EAST 08:03 AM

025.339DREXEL LN & CARRIAGE TR 08:06 AM

025.01CMT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 08:12 AM

025.337CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 08:16 AM

025.00AAMHERST CT & MEAD CT 08:22 AM

025.076ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 08:27 AM

025.216HWY 138 SE & SUGARLAND DR 08:31 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:48 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 209

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:10 AM

025.389BARTLETT RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 07:39 AM

025.385WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 07:41 AM

025.382ROCK CUT RD & ERVIN CIR 07:46 AM

025.388CONLEY RD & TARA DR 07:52 AM

025.379DAVID DR & ENOCH DR 07:56 AM

025.380SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR 07:58 AM

025.387CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 08:00 AM

025.386OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST 08:01 AM

025.381CONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR (S) 08:03 AM

025.383SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 08:09 AM

025.353SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 08:17 AM

025.354COBBROOK DR & REX RD 08:24 AM

025.355HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 08:27 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 09:09 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 210

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:38 AM

025.360GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 07:13 AM

025.361MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 07:21 AM

025.377NEAL WAY & VICTORIA PL 07:31 AM

025.3625326 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 07:37 AM

025.363PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (EAST) 07:44 AM

025.359REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 07:51 AM

025.357PADDINGTON TR & AMBERLY RD 07:54 AM

025.356CHARLOTTE DR & TINA LN 07:56 AM

025.372REX RD & FARMBROOK LN 07:57 AM

025.373WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER LN 07:59 AM

025.371REX RIDGE PKWY & REX RIDGE CRSG 08:03 AM

025.351VALDEZ DR & PAWNEE DR 08:09 AM

025.350PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 08:10 AM

025.368BISCAYNE BLVD ,30273 & GLACIER WAY ,30273 08:18 AM

025.346RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 08:21 AM

025.370HOMESTEAD RD & SKYLINE DR 08:27 AM

025.369CROOKED CREEK DR ,30273 & CROOKED CREEK CT ,30273 08:30 AM

025.367CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 08:31 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 09:09 AM



TO ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL - SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 211

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:38 AM

025.3666042 N LEE ST @ OXFORD TOWNHOMES 08:08 AM

025.3765771 TRAMMELL RD 08:12 AM

025.3746060 MADDOX RD & CARRIAGE DR 08:16 AM

025.352ROSEDALE DR & LILAC DR 08:19 AM

025.349REVENA DR & LOMA CT 08:23 AM

025.286CAMERON RD & WILLOBY CT 08:24 AM

025.348MADDOX RD & CASTILE DR 08:28 AM

025.347MADDOX RD & ALLATOONA RD 08:28 AM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:40 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 09:04 AM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 202

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - AM OUT 01:31 PM

@CP.04PM IN 01:31 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.293ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 02:29 PM

025.292SUGARLEAF TR & VINEA WAY 02:38 PM

025.299MCDONOUGH RD & KNOTTY PINE PL 02:46 PM

025.294VIENNA CT & LEHAVRE CT 02:50 PM

025.291LOVEJOY RD & SOUTH GLEN ST 02:58 PM

025.289MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 03:05 PM

025.275N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 03:19 PM

025.287N BRIDGE RD & STYROM DR 03:24 PM

025.269DUNAND BLVD & HONDAL CT 03:30 PM

025.288EDGEWATER DR & HILLCREST DR 03:38 PM

025.290HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 03:49 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:14 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 203

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - AM OUT 01:31 PM

@CP.04PM IN 01:31 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.307MUNDY'S MILL RD &  CAROLINA DR 02:16 PM

025.298IRON GATE BLVD & LABELLE ST 02:20 PM

025.296IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 02:22 PM

025.297IRON GATE BLVD & CANDLELIGHT RD 02:25 PM

025.254ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 02:28 PM

025.300HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE (BACK STREETS) (3) 02:36 PM

025.303ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 02:40 PM

025.295PALADIN DR & STARLING TR (N) 02:47 PM

025.00CCARNES CROSSING CIR & CARNES CROSSING CIR 02:59 PM

025.056GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 03:03 PM

025.01KFAIROAKS DR & FAIRVIEW LN 03:06 PM

025.018FAIRFIELD PKWY @ WOODLEAF DR & RADCLIFF PL 03:08 PM

025.XX1FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRFIELD PKWY (R ZANDERS) 03:10 PM

025.022FAIRDALE AVE & FAIRRIDGE CT 03:11 PM

025.3091687 LAKE JODECO RD 03:19 PM

@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 03:37 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 204

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.22Deadhead - AM OUT 01:18 PM

@CP.23PM IN 01:19 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.317CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TR 02:19 PM

025.318LAKE RIDGE WAY & HOLLENBECK LN 02:21 PM

025.311CEDAR CREEK RDGE ,30274 & GLENDEVON CT ,30274 02:30 PM

025.310WELLINGTON WAY & WESTMINSTER LN 02:35 PM

025.313LIBERTY LN & INDEPENDENCE DR 02:40 PM

025.302THOMAS DOWN LN & CAMP HILL LN 02:45 PM

025.301CORINTH RD & RIVER MIST DR 02:54 PM

025.304FAYETTEVILLE RD &  HIDEAWAY DR 03:03 PM

025.305BROWN RD & PRISTINE PL 03:05 PM

025.306BROWN RD & SEDGWICK DR 03:08 PM

@CP.23PM OUT 03:32 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 205

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 01:31 PM

@CP.03PM IN 01:31 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.168GARNET DR & OHARA DR 02:11 PM

025.1337545 TARA RD @ POINTE CLEAR APTS 02:19 PM

025.3217001 TARA BLVD @ RIVERS EDGE APTS 02:27 PM

025.319ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR WAY - NTZ* 02:34 PM

025.320CHESTNUT LN & RED OAK DR 02:36 PM

025.315269 HWY 138 SW @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS. 02:42 PM

025.334HWY 138 &  WINDEREMERE PARK 02:43 PM

025.316HORSESHOE BEND & BRIDLEWOOD WAY 02:47 PM

025.314MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES POINTE 02:51 PM

025.271ASHTON RD & E BOURNE DR (SOUTH) 02:56 PM

025.312FLINT RIVER RD @ FLINT RIVER CROSSING ACC 02:59 PM

025.119MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICA CT 03:06 PM

025.106DIXON RD & DIXON CT 03:08 PM

025.308SOUTH AVE & CLOUD ST 03:13 PM

025.335N MCDONOUGH ST & E MIMOSA DR 03:18 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 03:30 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 206

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:19 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.325SHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 02:30 PM

025.3241950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HAMPTON PLACE APTS 02:36 PM

025.329FLAT SHOALS RD & ISLEWORTH WAY 02:44 PM

025.327PINEGLEN DR & CEDAR CREEK LN 02:47 PM

025.326CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:51 PM

025.328CATER CT ,30296 & E FAYETTEVILLE DR ,30296 02:56 PM

025.3321268 KING RD ,30296 03:02 PM

025.333COLLIER RD & FULLER DR 03:04 PM

025.330DELTA DR & COTTAGE PL 03:13 PM

025.021U RIVERDALE RD @ BALDWIN CT 03:14 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:30 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 207

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:19 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.322ROXBURY DR & PEMROCK CT 02:24 PM

025.331ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 02:30 PM

025.323ARROWHEAD BLVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/3RD DRIVE 02:41 PM

025.284MOUNT ZION RD @ PARK AT MT ZION APTS 02:46 PM

025.174KING WILLIAM DR & KING JAMES DR 02:48 PM

025.149850 MT ZION RD @ THE WOODS APTS 02:51 PM

025.364BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 02:57 PM

025.365PINE CREEK RD & MORROW RD 03:01 PM

025.391PINERIDGE DR & GREENWOOD WAY 03:06 PM

025.390KENYON RD & SANDERS RD 03:09 PM

025.384PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 03:12 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:36 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 208

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 01:31 PM

@CP.03PM IN 01:31 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.192SOUTHLAKE PKWY & MARQUIS APTS 02:10 PM

025.1947000 SOUTHLAKE PKWY & SPRING LAKE APTS 02:11 PM

025.336SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 02:16 PM

025.338MADDOX RD & LOWELL DR 02:22 PM

025.345KATIE LN & BRETTON DR 02:29 PM

025.344CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 02:34 PM

025.342NEW DALE RD & MOSSWOOD LN 02:37 PM

025.341ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 02:39 PM

025.340BROOKSIDE LN & MEDINA DR - EAST 02:48 PM

025.339DREXEL LN & CARRIAGE TR 02:50 PM

025.01CMT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 02:56 PM

025.337CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 03:00 PM

025.00AAMHERST CT & MEAD CT 03:06 PM

025.076ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 03:11 PM

025.216HWY 138 SE & SUGARLAND DR 03:15 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 03:28 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 209

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:19 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.389BARTLETT RD & RIDGEWOOD DR 02:23 PM

025.385WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 02:25 PM

025.382ROCK CUT RD & ERVIN CIR 02:30 PM

025.388CONLEY RD & TARA DR 02:36 PM

025.379DAVID DR & ENOCH DR 02:40 PM

025.380SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR 02:42 PM

025.387CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 02:45 PM

025.386OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST 02:45 PM

025.381CONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR (S) 02:47 PM

025.383SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 02:53 PM

025.353SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 03:02 PM

025.354COBBROOK DR & REX RD 03:08 PM

025.355HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 03:11 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:39 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 210

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:19 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.368BISCAYNE BLVD ,30273 & GLACIER WAY ,30273 02:25 PM

025.346RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 02:28 PM

025.370HOMESTEAD RD & SKYLINE DR 02:35 PM

025.369CROOKED CREEK DR ,30273 & CROOKED CREEK CT ,30273 02:37 PM

025.367CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 02:39 PM

025.350PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 02:44 PM

025.351VALDEZ DR & PAWNEE DR 02:45 PM

025.371REX RIDGE PKWY & REX RIDGE CRSG 02:51 PM

025.359REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 02:59 PM

025.357PADDINGTON TR & AMBERLY RD 03:03 PM

025.356CHARLOTTE DR & TINA LN 03:05 PM

025.372REX RD & FARMBROOK LN 03:06 PM

025.373WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER LN 03:08 PM

025.377NEAL WAY & VICTORIA PL 03:17 PM

025.3625326 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 03:22 PM

025.363PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (EAST) 03:29 PM

025.361MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 03:39 PM

025.360GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 03:49 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 04:23 PM



FROM ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL -
SUMMER

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 211

DRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:025.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 01:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 01:19 PM

025.000SCHOOL:  ROBERTS MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM

025.3666042 N LEE ST @ OXFORD TOWNHOMES 02:20 PM

025.3765771 TRAMMELL RD 02:24 PM

025.3746060 MADDOX RD & CARRIAGE DR 02:28 PM

025.352ROSEDALE DR & LILAC DR 02:31 PM

025.349REVENA DR & LOMA CT 02:35 PM

025.286CAMERON RD & WILLOBY CT 02:36 PM

025.348MADDOX RD & CASTILE DR 02:40 PM

025.347MADDOX RD & ALLATOONA RD 02:40 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:04 PM


